. \v * R RAAEBRRFERAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. [
EHITEHAEEEAREGRA
P2 i R
CM2320-2GF18GT
D-S-0145
VTR P WA 5 Rev BITIRAS 1.1
KI5 ZEE =
3, b
T
#oAT 2R #H % RTX
H1T H 1A 2022-7-19 A% H 2022-7-19
Bt
WAS | SOk BN BT N/ H
Rev 1.0 ERVZi] Z21/2022-7-19
Rev 1.1 NI Wk 1 S 40 Z51/2022-12-9

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com



. \v " BRUITREABEERFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

CM2320-2GF18GT

20 3w EAIEREIRRZEHL, 77 2 MTIOEOM 2 kRO, 16 MTIkEN

P g

Fflt 2 ATIOEOM 2 ATk, 16 N TIRE
HLIT 32 #F 10/100/1000Mbps H 3@ B, #437# MDI/MDIX
TR B, IP30 B4 454, Himh kst

T E AC220V, AEHIA

2 EMC MR 3R e Bk (Frin . JRIM. BERkD
iE-20°C~75C AR

PEAE PR TG FF R ThEE (vian s I REES . 5] 10M)
vip i#iH 1-8 [1(QOS 1t 4: %)

CM2320-2GF18GT LLKMIAZHbIL™ i & — 3L R LRI AZ e L, A2
AL AT E 16 ANk a. RAMEDIRE, BoA A AR
W R, MEREOUEL MM RS AR 20~ T5CIIT

| = e

TEIRLEE, AR IR, RRAGIR A2 Rf oA, wEMI/ EMC B3P RE 71,
T i P S IIE 100% 12 AINRAR DR . 127 i E ) 2 R T3 42
B AT Al BUR W35 R G

o 2T ATIR LA, 16 AT
* AITE-20°C~75 Clh BE T i 6180 T4
 EATHIEAC220V, SN

TR Bt IP30 452k, Finhidigkit:

WEEEMC MR AMEER GEr, IR BERT S
P PRI IT X IhAE (vian 3 CFRE . FRiH110M);
vip #1E1-8 (QOS 1t 4:4%):

SRR

EEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX, |EEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT

ket

B : 128Gbps BRE: 30Mpps
MACHuiLER : 8K WICEFERA 4. 1Mbit
#0

FJ6H0 : 1000Mbps

T-JKHE : 10/100/1000Mbps E3&E R, Full/Half 3l T, 3£ MDIMDI-X,

&SR 0-100m.,
LED#4R4T : PWR, Link/ACT
FIREDR

BNHE : AC220V

YLk

A5 ¢ B, P30

Rt 2 440*300*44mm

EE 43809

AR HLER

IR

TR @ -20~ 75°C (-4 ~ 167°F)

FETRRLEE © -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

PREAHRHREE @ 5 ~ 95% (k4

FREERHAGE

ERREEURYE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%,
IEC 61000-4-5(Surge) 42 (4kvisi LI . 4kvELIERG %)
BidRz : IEC 60068-2-6

Bkt © IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

NIE : CE. Rohs. TS ANVFAHE. AZEREHRE
MTBF (131 i 1)

FFiE : 500000 h

AR

BRARE : 34

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 1 of 2

Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405

Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2022-12-9



. \v * R RAAEBRRFERAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

J
AR
1000BaseFX ‘
I U
i8S 850nm 1310 /1550nm
ARET)HE -3 dBm 0dBm
BUNROE D% -8 dBm -10 dBm
Bl R -19 dBm 22 dBm
HE BT 11 dB 12 dB
SR 550 m 20 km
TR -3 dBm -3dBm
a. 50/125um, 800 MHz*km>t £ Hi 45
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*kmJt £F 1 48
C. 9/125 um HLfE 4F AL 4
PR (mm)
O (=)
- o |]
440
] ] ) )
° =
oy
L] -] -3 L3
2 ? -3 - ) = ) - = ) — - hd =
444
481
: 462 |
N &=
. T e
N—E“ sos00s00s” =] EE ¥ F 3 E 4

WaEER

E;{uE i)
e 1000Baserx
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
LR E 20
- 18 - 2

CM2320-2GF18GT

[ ARER
LRRSE Bl
LI
e
IR REAHIE

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2022-12-9



